
CCK

4th June 2021

795-8042 9882 

VA1913
PER-CCK-XCH

Freightshop 

CIR Cocos

Consignee Pcls HAWB

HAWB
COCOS POST 22 FSE53130

HAWB

AINDIL AINI 1 4762895432
FADHIL KAMARUDIN 1 2296320165

ROSE CUMMINS 1 7139022450

MUHAMMAD AZRI DESK 1 2901024136

FARIDA FARIDA 1 6451258590

NURULIZAATI WOREN 1 7304913114
ALLISON FRITH 1 3480272250

WATER CORPORATION 1 813015766452

M.A ISLAND CLEANING SERVICES 1 FSE52592

WATER CORP COCOS 2 FSE52817

PULU KEELING NATIONAL PARK 1 FSE52842

WATERCORP 1 FSE52849

COCOS CO-OP 2 FSE52890

ALAN N SALINAH MEDOUS 7 FSE52923

WATERCORP 1 FSE52926

SHIRE OF COCOS KEELING ISLANDS - SHANE CHARLSTON1 FSE52937

CRAIG BRIGGS 1 FSE52941

SHIRE OF COCOS KEELING ISLANDS 1 FSE52944

PATHWEST LABORATORY MEDICINE 2 FSE52966

DEPT INFRASTRUCTURE- TANIA CHARLSTON3 FSE52967

DIETER GERHARD 4 FSE52977

COCOS ISLANDS  COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD1 FSE53021

COCOS ISLAND CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD1 FSE53023

COCOS ISLAND COOP - ZAKARIA LAKINA 1 FSE53032

PATHWEST LABORATORY MEDICINE 1 FSE53035

LINX/ SHANE CHARLSTON 4 FSE53056

ISLAND POWER 2 FSE53058

BUREAU OF METEOROLOGY/COLIN BLOBEL1 FSE53062

NOLLIA SATNA 2 FSE53065
COCOS (KEELING) ISLAND POLICE 6 FSE53089

CCK

1st June 2021

795-8041 7116

VA1909
PER-XCH-CCK
Freightshop 

CIR Cocos

Consignee Pcls HAWB

HAWB

COCOS ISLAND HOSPITAL 1 FSE53043


